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Ajuntament
Sant Andreu de la Barca

unicipal d'Esports

eu de la Barca

29 CAMPEONATO FRONTENNIS
FASE FINAL PARA CAMPEON CONSOLACION

DEL 27/06 AL 03/07/2011

1/4° DE FINAL
|5-A-OSCAR ALVAREZ

|5-A-ANTONIO MUNOZ

MIGUEL RODRIGUEZ

SEMIFINAL FINAL
DEL 07/07/AL 07/07/2011 09/ DE JULIO

JOSE RODRIGUEZ
JOSE LUIS TOLEDO

8-B-
|8-B-
6-B-
6-B-

JESUS SANCHEZ

7-A-DANIEL DEIROS

|7-A-RAMON ROIG LARA

7-B-DANI RAMIREZ
7-B-DAVID GALDABA

6-A-CARLOS ALONSO

|6-A- MIGUEL RODRIGUEZ

'8-A-FCO JAVIER GALDABA

|8-A-JAVIER CHICO

ANTONIO CANO

5-B-
[5-B-JOSE M2 PARERA

Jutge Arbitre
CARLOS PUNZANO
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